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PASTICCERI DAL 1938

The taste of Italy
iade in Italy

DESCRIZIONE / Description

Dolce friabile a base di burro arricchito con mandorle
italiane e crema al cacao e nocciole.

COD: 535

Crumbly sweet made with butter enriched with italian
almonds and hazelnut chocolate cream.

ALLERGENI / Allergens
PUO CONTENERE: TUTTI I TIPI DI FRUTTA A GUSCIO.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY, NUTS (HAZELNUT,
ALMOND). MAY CONTAIN: ALL TYPES OF NUTS.
ALLERGENS FOR USA ONLY - CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS,
MILK, SOYBEANS, NUTS (HAZELNUT, ALMOND). MAY
CONTAIN: TREENUTS.

CONFEZIONE / Single packaging

I

PESO / Weight 200g - 7.05 oz R |

INGREDIENTI / Ingredients

Farina di mais bianca, Burro (LATTE), MANDORLE Italiane (11%), Gocce di cioccolato fondente (9%) [Pasta di
cacao, Zucchero, Emulsionante: Lecitina di SOIA, Aromi: vaniglia naturale. Cacao min.: 51%], Farina di GRANO
"tipo 0", Farina di Riso “Nera” (9%), Zucchero, Zucchero di Canna, Tuorlo d'UOVO fresco, Crema al Cioccolato
(6,5%) [oli vegetali, zucchero, cacao magro (26%), NOCCIOLE (12%), LATTE in polvere, Emulsionante: Lecitina
di SOIA, Aromi Naturali], granella di NOCCIOLE “PIEMONTE" IGP tostate (6,5%), Aromi naturali, Sale.

White corn flour, Butter (MILK), Italian ALMONDS (11%), Dark chocolate drops (9%) [Cocoa paste, Sugar,
Emulsifier: SOY lecithin, Aromas: natural vanilla. Min. Cocoa: 51%], WHEAT flour, Black Rice Flour (9%), Sugar,
Cane sugar, Fresh EGG yolk, Chocolate Cream (6.5%) [vegetable oils, sugar, low-fat cocoa (26%), HAZELNUTS
(12%), MILK powder, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin, Natural Flavors], grains PGl “Piemonte” HAZELNUTS toasted
(6.5%), Natural Flavours, Salt.

CONSERVABILITA-SHELF LIFE / Shelf Life

Il prodotto mantiene le sue caratteristiche per 12 mesi se conservato nella confezione originale ed in ambiente
fresco ed asciutto.

Kept in a cool and dry place the product, closed in its original packaging, has a shelf-life of 12 months from the
date of manufacture.

DICHIARAZIONE OGM / GMO statement

Le materie prime utilizzate nei processi produttivi non sono composte o derivate da Organismi Geneticamente
Modificati. Questo prodotto non richiede etichettatura OGM in conformita ai Reg. 1829/2003 e 1830/2003
della Comunita Europea

The raw materials used in the manufacturing processes do not contain and are not derived from Genetically
Modified Organisms. This product does not require GMO labelling in accordance with European Community
Regulations 1829/2003 and 1830/2003.

Il prodotto & confezionato in termosaldatura con film accoppiato a barriera. E poi inserito in una scatola di cartoncino teso, con finestra a cuore. La stampa @ stata creata per dare al prodotto
un’immagine artigianale ma comunque elegante, romantica e raffinata. The product is heat-sealed with barrier coupled film. Then, it’s put inside in a cardboard box with a heart shape
window. The print concept is to give an artisan aspect to product, in an fine romantic elegance fit.

DATI LOGISTICI / Logistic data
oim. pack-pack Divension - 17X 17x3,5 cm

PRODUCT - UPX

799729014558
kY . - 36x19x13 cm Creon == SO
) | 6 PIE /L} DIM. CARTONE - CASE DIMENSION == 12 Cases/AvER i (01 )1 0799729014555
Nutrition Facts | \vruonumzow ber 100 CARATTERISTICHE CHIMICO-FISICHE /
4 Servings per container | NUTRTONINFORMATON 9 % T% Chemical - physical properties
erving size 1 PIECE (55
59_(9) VALORE ENERGETICO/ENERGY | 2256K]/540keal | 1241K]/297keal | 15% Umidita relativa / Relative moisture %: 2.5 - 3.0
Amount Per Serving GRASSI/ FAT 3% 18g 26% Water activity (Aw): 0.28-0.30
Calones 300 di cui Saturi/ of which Saturates 13g 7g 35% CARATTERISTICHE MICROBIOLOGICHE /
% Daily Value* | | CARBOIDRATY CARBOHYDRATE 49 7 1w Microbiolo gical standards
BotallEaiEs s 23%1 1 diouiZuoeriSugas g B |1%|  Escherichia coli/ Escherichia col <10 UFCH
Saturated Fat 7g 35% . . g
Trans Fat og FIBRE ALIMENTARI/DIETARY FIBER 41g 23g Salmonella spp / Salmonella spp ~ Assenti / Not present in 25 g
Cholesterol 70mg 23%| |PROTEINE/ PROTEIN 9g 49g 10% Staphylococcus aureus / Staphylococcus aureus < 10 UFClg
Sodium 30mg 1% Lieviti e muffe a 25°C / Yeast and mold at 25°C <1000 UFC/g
SALE/ SALT Y
Total Carbohydrate 29 11% Ees 007 t Bacillus cereus / Bacillus cereus <100 UFClg

Dietary Fibers 2g

| |pesodiuna porzione/“service size
7% | | % el assunzioi di ferimento di un aduto medio (8400 J/2000 keal)/

Total Sugars 13g

**% reference intake of an average adutt (8400 kJ/2000 keal)

Le informazioni qui riportate hanno valore professionale riservato e non possono essere divulgate o utilizzate al di fuori dell'uso in accordo.

Scheda tecnica distribuita in forma non controllata, gli aggiornamenti verranno inviati su richiesta.

The informations herestated are strictly confidential and cannot be used without our autorisation.
Product Specification not supplied under control, further information on request.

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22% _
- . NUTRITION INFORMATION (Australia) DAL 2007 SIAMO CERTIFICATI SINCE 2007 WE ARE CERTIFIED

Protein 5g SerV!ngs per package: about 4
I | Scrving size: LPiece(S%) : AZIENDA CERTIFICATA SECONDO LO STANDARD BRC FOOD DAL 2007,
Vitamin D 0,9mcg 4% Uy o Seo g S TN Qa1 o 00 g COMPANY CERTIFIED ACCORDING TO BRC FOOD STANDARD SINCE 2007.
Calcium 30mg 205 | | Energy 1241K] 2256K]
Iron 1.6mg 8% ::t::;al iggg 393gg
Potassium 100mg 2%| | -saturated 7g 13g Rev. 01 del 09/03/2020
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient c:ugar; %gg %Zg Data / Date: 09/03/2020
ina servmg of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 > 2 . .,
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Sodium 30mg 55mg II I’eSponsabHe / Person in Charge, Ing. Sara Pozzerle
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